
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
  Speckled porcelain table with anti-spill level for easy cleaning.
  Ergonomic knob.
  Simple enameled wire rod grates.
  Burner with aluminum base and porcelain steel lid, operated by safety valve.
  Venturi type combustion system.
  Available for LPG.
  Fast burners: 1
  Ignition Type: Manual

Model: SC 050

COUNTERTOP
STOVE

AVAILABLE COLOURS
Mottled blue

PRODUCT

MEASURES AND WEIGHTS

PACKING

Front:
Depth:
Height:

Weight: 1.7

31,0
33,0
9,3

Front:
Depth:
Height:

Weight: 2.2

36,5
32,0
12,0

INSTALLATION MEASURES

12 7/32 in.
31,0 cm.

13 in.
33,0 cm.

INDUSEL S.A.S. It maintains a policy of continuous improvement of its products, for which reason it reserves the right to change materials and/or specifications, without prior notice.

3.7 4.8

12” 7/32

11/16

14”
12”
4”

3/8
5/8

23/32
13”

3”

“For exclusive use outdoors”.

# Burners L.P.G.: 1 Fast  (each 6300 Btu/h)


