COUNTERTOP STOVE



Model: SC 050

MEASURES AND WEIGHTS					
PRODUCT			PACKING		
	in	cm		in	cm
Front:	12"7/32	31,0	Front:	14" 3/8	36,5
Depth:		33,0	Depth:	12" 5/8	32,0
Height:	3" 11/16	9,3	Height:	4" 23/32	12,0
	lb	kg		١b	kg
Weight:	3.7	1.7	Weight:	4.8	2.2

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Mottled blue

Burners L.P.G.: 1 Fast

(each 6300 Btu/h)





GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

- Speckled porcelain table with anti-spill level for easy cleaning.
- Ergonomic knob.
- Simple enameled wire rod grates.
- Burner with aluminum base and porcelain steel lid, operated by safety valve.
- Venturi type combustion system.
- Available for LPG.
- Fast burners: 1
- Ignition Type: Manual